P14000008872

Office Use Only



800256125008

01/30/14--01009--011 **67.50

SUET WITHOUT OF FILING

2014 JAN 20 FR IZ- 27

14 JAN 30 PH 12: 38



COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: We	II Respected	L Clothino	Inc.		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLI</u>	IDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:					
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee	\$87.50 Filing Fee,		
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED			

FROM: Adrian Redding & Kevin Dagrin Name (Printed or typed)
2915 Sharer RD, 131
tallahassee, FL 32312 City, State & Zip
(954)990-9764 or (407)729-3643 Daytime Telephone number
Well (espected 1 @ gmail - Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME 0 000000	1 Tate	
The name of the	NAME corporation shall be: Well Respected	d Tile.	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:
	2915 Sharer KV	 -	
	Tallahassee, FL 32312	<u></u>	
45555	•		
ARTICLE III The purpose for	which the corporation is organized is:		
	ill lauful Business		
Titly Citte of	CH INDIVIT DUSTILESS		
	•		
ARTICLE IV	SHARES		
The number of st	hares of stock is: \\OOO		
	,	SODO.	
Name and	Title: Adrian Redding CO-CE	Name and Title	:Kevin Doarin Co-CEO
Address:	3000 S. Hdam's	Address:	2915 Shaller RD
	Tall 1 (00 E) 3330		131 Tul- 1. 16 40 Tu 20210
	Tailahassee, FL 3230	1	Talla hassee, FL 32312
	Title:		0:
Address:		Address:	
No	Tieles	Name and Title	
Address:	Title:	Name and Title Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	Clorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	e) of the registered ag	gent is:
Name: Address:	Adrian hedding		
71011033.	122		
APTICI E VII	Tallahassee, FL 32301		
The name and a	INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is:		130 E
Name:	Kevin Dagrin		1
Address:	2915 Sharef AD 131	77	PH IZ:
	101100 Mass Ct F C 32 J	70-	의 증물 하
Having been na	med as registered agent to accept service of pro	ocess for the above st	uted corporation at the prace designated in
this certificate, I	am familiar with and accept the appointment a	s registerea agent an	a agree to act in inis capacity
1 the	- Keil		01/30/14
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I ambasis shia da	Control of the contro	and thus. I am assault	a that the Calca information when itself in a
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein Department of State constitutes a third degree j		
> ^ .	7 - 1 -	y y	
X &	- Napa		01/30/14
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date